
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

IZUK IMPEX

DSNHP0940492000

12

SEP-2020

09-OCT-2020 17:0007-OCT-2020

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1828086975

ECR

OCT-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 49541973

Total Members 79

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         82,724

Total Refund Advance         36,464

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,19,188

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,842
AAMIR ALI         1,236        1,7811 100739789301 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AAMIR ALI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       30,975
ADITIYA SINGH         1,250        1,8002 100741219751 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ADITYA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,842
AFTAB GANI         1,236        1,7813 101259222316 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AFTAB GANI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       13,853
AKASH KUMAR         1,154        1,6624 101603145528 N.A.

       13,853             2       13,853AKASH
KUMAR

-
       13,853

            0          508 - -

       11,379
AKHALAQUE           948        1,3655 100740911896 N.A.

       11,379             7       11,379AKHLAK
KHAN

-
       11,379

            0          417 - -

       13,358AKSHAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,113        1,6036 101562903767 N.A.
       13,358             3       13,358

AKSHAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,358

            0          490 - -

       14,842
AMAN SINGH         1,236        1,7817 101172031635 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AMAN SINGH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       12,863
AMIT KUMAR         1,071        1,5448 101502203126 N.A.

       12,863             4       12,863
AMIT KUMAR -

       12,863
            0          473 - -

       10,884
ARUN KUMAR           907        1,3069 101303895124 N.A.

       10,884             8       10,884ARUN
KUMAR

-
       10,884

            0          399 - -

       14,842
ASHOK KUMAR         1,236        1,78110 100740769969 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       15,001
ASHOK KUMAR         1,236        1,78111 100739943859 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       15,019
AVNESH         1,236        1,78112 100740358527 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AVNESH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,842
BITTU KUMAR         1,236        1,78113 101493439971 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842BITTU
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       14,842
BOSHAM SINGH         1,236        1,78114 101493440023 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842BOSHAM
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

        9,895
DEEPAK
CHANDRAVANS
HI

          824        1,18715 101584350198 N.A.
        9,895            10        9,895

DEEPAK
CHANDRAVA
NSHI

-
        9,895

            0          363 - -

       15,001
DEEPAK SINGH         1,236        1,78116 101584350228 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842DEEPAK
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

            0
DEVENDER
SINGH

            0            017 101016155551 N.A.            0
           30

            0
DEVENDRA
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,985DHARMENDRA
RAM

          989        1,42518 100740208356 N.A.
       11,874             0       11,874DHARMENDR

A RAM
-

       11,874
            0          436 - -

       11,874DHARMENDRA
SINGH

          989        1,42519 100740673819 N.A.
       11,874             6       11,874DHARMENDR

A SINGH
-

       11,874
            0          436 - -

       32,388DHARMENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,80020 100924298590 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR

A SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,368DHRMENDAR
SINGH

        1,030        1,48421 101591395494 N.A.
       12,368             5       12,368DHRMENDAR

SINGH
-

       12,368
            0          454 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository
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Location of
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       14,842
DIPAK         1,236        1,78122 100741244316 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842DIPAK
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       14,842DURGESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78123 101584350216 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842DURGESH

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,842HARERAM
MAHATO

        1,236        1,78124 100741797660 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842HARERAM

MAHATO
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

        7,421
JAGATPAL           618          89125 100741277520 N.A.

        7,421            15        7,421
JAGAT PAL -

        7,421
            0          273 - -

       14,842
ZEESHAN         1,236        1,78126 100741797930 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
JEESHAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       10,000KAILASH
CHAND

          824        1,18727 100740189728 N.A.
        9,895            10        9,895KAILASH

CHAND
-

        9,895
            0          363 - -

       14,842
KISHAN         1,236        1,78128 100739936398 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KISHAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       12,368KUNDAN
KUMAR

        1,030        1,48429 101562903779 N.A.
       12,368             5       12,368KUNDAN

KUMAR
-

       12,368
            0          454 - -

       12,368
MANISH KUMAR         1,030        1,48430 101403292190 N.A.

       12,368             5       12,368MANISH
KUMAR

-
       12,368

            0          454 - -

       14,842
MANTU KR         1,236        1,78131 101353161950 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANTU
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

            0MD JAHANGIR             0            032 101172031642 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MD
JAHANGIR

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,974MEGHAN
MEHTO

        1,154        1,66233 100741851151 N.A.
       13,853             2       13,853MEGHAN

MAHTO
-

       13,853
            0          508 - -

       14,842MITHUN
MANDAL

        1,236        1,78134 100740306358 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842MITHUN

MANDAL
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,347
SADIQ         1,195        1,72235 100740854958 N.A.

       14,347             1       14,347
MO SADIQ -

       14,347
            0          527 - -

        2,968MOHAMMAD
YUSUF

          247          35636 101230746490 N.A.
        2,968            24        2,968MOHAMMAD

YUSUF
-

        2,968
            0          109 - -

       14,501
AFAK KHAN         1,195        1,72237 100740911883 N.A.

       14,347             1       14,347MOHD
AAFAK KHAN

-
       14,347

            0          527 - -

        9,551
ARIF           783        1,12838 100740855097 N.A.

        9,400            11        9,400
MOHD ARIF -

        9,400
            0          345 - -

       15,006
MD ARIF         1,236        1,78139 100740855130 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MOHD ARIF -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       11,874
MOHD NAVAJIS           989        1,42540 101617828868 N.A.

       11,874             0       11,874MOHD
NAVAJIS

-
       11,874

            0          436 - -

       10,884
MOHD SADDAM           907        1,30641 101493440006 N.A.

       10,884             8       10,884MOHD
SADDAM

-
       10,884

            0          399 - -

       14,842MOHD SAJID
KHAN

        1,236        1,78142 101450694057 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842MOHD SAJID

KHAN
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       12,863MOHD
SHANAWAZ

        1,071        1,54443 101603146558 N.A.
       12,863             4       12,863MOHD

SHANAWAZ
-

       12,863
            0          473 - -
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       12,863
MD SHOAIB         1,071        1,54444 100740823336 N.A.

       12,863             4       12,863MOHD
SHOAIB

-
       12,863

            0          473 - -

       16,500NARENDRA
SINGH

        1,236        1,78145 100741173018 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842NARENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,039
NIROTAM         1,236        1,78146 100740358543 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
NAROTTAM -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,944
MD NASEEM         1,236        1,78147 100741671190 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842NASEEM
AHMAD

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       14,842
NIRDESH         1,236        1,78148 100741847448 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
NIRDESH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,001NITEN KUMAR
YADAV

        1,236        1,78149 100740128706 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

NITEN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

        5,937PARTHO
MANDAL

          495          71250 100740050691 N.A.
        5,937            18        5,937PARTHO

MANDAL
-

        5,937
            0          217 - -

            0
PRAKASH
KUMAR
SHARMA

            0            051 100740353886 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PRAKASH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 - -

       10,884
RAGHVENDER           907        1,30652 101016155546 N.A.

       10,884             8       10,884RAGHVENDR
A SINGH

-
       10,884

            0          399 - -

       11,874
RAHUL           989        1,42553 101603146562 N.A.

       11,874             6       11,874
RAHUL -

       11,874
            0          436 - -

       14,842
RAJ KISHOR         1,236        1,78154 101354546071 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAJ KISHOR -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,842RAJAN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,236        1,78155 100741201939 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

RAJAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       13,358RAJENDRA
PRATAP TIWARI

        1,113        1,60356 101521344317 N.A.
       13,358             3       13,358

RAJENDRA
PRATAP
TIWARI

-
       13,358

            0          490 - -

       14,347
RAJPAL         1,195        1,72257 100741230867 N.A.

       14,347             1       14,347RAJPAL
SINGH

-
       14,347

            0          527 - -

        9,895
RAJU SINGH           824        1,18758 101016155505 N.A.

        9,895            10        9,895
RAJU SINGH -

        9,895
            0          363 - -

       10,389
RAKESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

          865        1,24759 101584350200 N.A.
       10,389             9       10,389

RAKESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
       10,389

            0          382 - -

       11,874
ROHIT MISHRA           989        1,42560 101584350180 N.A.

       11,874             6       11,874ROHIT
MISHRA

-
       11,874

            0          436 - -

        9,895
RUSTAM ALI           824        1,18761 101493439985 N.A.

        9,895            10        9,895
RUSTAM ALI -

        9,895
            0          363 - -

       13,358
SALMAN         1,113        1,60362 101603146543 N.A.

       13,358             3       13,358
SALMAN -

       13,358
            0          490 - -

            0SANJEEV             0            063 100930126117 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SANJEEV
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,842
SANTRAM         1,236        1,78164 100741289034 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SANTRAM -

       14,842
            0          545 - -
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EPSGross
UAN
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EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
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       15,001
SAHAAN         1,236        1,78165 100741797924 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SHAHAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,001
SHALOO         1,236        1,78166 100740358558 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SHALOO -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       10,884SHISHUPAL
SINGH

          907        1,30667 100740278020 N.A.
       10,884             8       10,884SHISHUPAL

SINGH
-

       10,884
            0          399 - -

       14,842SHIV KUMAR
SINGH

        1,236        1,78168 101368791224 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SHIV KUMAR

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,842SUMER CHAND
YADAV

        1,236        1,78169 101319251241 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

SUMER
CHAND
YADAV

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       10,884
SUMIT KUMAR           907        1,30670 101603146570 N.A.

       10,884             8       10,884SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       10,884

            0          399 - -

       14,501
SUMRIT LAL         1,195        1,72271 100740437134 N.A.

       14,347             1       14,347SUMREET
LAL

-
       14,347

            0          527 - -

       14,842
SURAJ         1,236        1,78172 101584350237 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SURAJ -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,842TASNEEM
AHMAD

        1,236        1,78173 100922488336 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842TASNEEM

AHMAD
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       12,368
VIKAS         1,030        1,48474 101493439740 N.A.

       12,368             5       12,368
VIKAS -

       12,368
            0          454 - -

       14,842
VIKASH KUMAR         1,236        1,78175 100939309962 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       14,842
VINAY         1,236        1,78176 101603146536 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VINAY -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,842BISHMOHAN
RAM

        1,236        1,78177 100741219459 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842VISV MOHAN

RAY
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,842
WAKIL KUMAR         1,236        1,78178 100917823352 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842WAKIL
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       14,842YASHWANT
SINGH

        1,236        1,78179 101259222108 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842YASHWANT

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: AADHAAR not seeded UANs are prefixed with Asterisk

6 / 6DSNHP0940492000 / SEP-2020 / 09-OCT-2020 17:00


